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Liga Strednych skol 2019/2020 - 9. kolo

Imig gracza

Martin Temkovi¢

Richard Bobko

Denis Balog
Karin Kosturakova

Gabriel Gocze

Erik Nemergut

Sabina Topolska

Nikolas Gontkovic

Dusan Klembara

Patricia Bukovinska

Martin Diabelko

Jakub Nemergut

Stanislav Hamor

Luk&$ Hamborsky

Kristina Lukadova

Natdlia Saturyova

Martin Popovi¢

Tomas Padaj

Julia Legqutkova

Livia DlugoSova

Tomas Gasparovi¢

individuals.in.round

druzyna

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

Stredna odborna Skola
polytechnicka

SOS Technickéa Poprad
Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

Stredna zdravotnicka
Skola

Stredna zdravotnicka
Skola

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

Stredna zdravotnicka
Skola

Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

Stredna odborna skola
polytechnicka

SOS Technicka Poprad
Obchodna akadémia
Poprad

Stredna odborna Skola
polytechnicka

SOS Elektrotechnicka
Poprad

Stredna odborna Skola
polytechnicka

Stredna zdravotnicka
Skola

Stredna odborna Skola
polytechnicka

SOS Technicka Poprad

gier pindbw punkt

4

549

655

641
374

249

495

611

118

469

467

229

566

111

524
408

97

192

474

473

281

408

ow
4.0

4.0

3.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

1.0

3.0

0.0

2.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

3.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

$rednia

137.2500

131.0000

128.2000
124.6667

124.5000

123.7500

122.2000

118.0000

117.2500

116.7500

114.5000

113.2000

111.0000

104.8000
102.0000

97.0000

96.0000

94.8000

94.6000

93.6667

81.6000
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